
Kindergarten Gradual Entry 2024 -25 

 

 

  

Monday, Sept. 2 Tuesday, Sept. 3 Wednesday, Sept. 4 Thursday, Sept. 5 Friday, Sept. 6 

 
Labor Day 

 
Welcome to Kindergarten 
One:One Meetings with 

Teachers only 

 
Welcome to Kindergarten 
One:One Meetings with 

Teachers only 

 
Group A: 9:00 – 10:00 

 
Group B:   1:00 – 2:00 

 
Group A: 9:00 – 10:45 

 
Group B:  12:15 – 2:00 

 

Monday, Sept. 9 Tuesday, Sept. 10 Wednesday, Sept. 11 Thursday, Sept. 12 Friday, Sept. 13 

 
Group A: 9:00 – 10:45 

 
Group B: 12:15 – 2:00 

 

 
All: 9:00 – 11:30 
(bring a snack) 

 
All: 9:00 – 12:00 
(bring a snack) 

 

 
All: 8:45 – 12:30 

(bring a snack and lunch) 
 

 
All: 8:45 – 1:30 

(bring a snack and lunch) 
 

Monday, Sept. 16 Tuesday, Sept. 17 Wednesday, Sept. 18 Thursday, Sept. 19 Friday, Sept. 20 

 
Full Days 

8:25 – 2:23 
 
 

    


